31. int. Lilienturnier 2018
BSC Silberpfeil Myhl

27. & 28.10.2018

SchilerBm +w

41849 Wassenberg, Bergstr. 14b

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 2c Knur, Gabriel PSV Moénchengladbach 222 203 3 9 425
Schiler Am +w
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 2b Plommer, Lara Rheydter TV 1847 261 264 17 18 525
2 1d Gartner, Patrik BSC Silberpfeil Myhl 258 253 14 17 511
3 1a Heid, David RSG Diiren e.V. 253 232 12 14 485
Jugend m +w
Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 7d Schéfer, Fabian RSG Diiren e.V. 242 239 9 21 481
2 T7b Stinkens, Feel Concordia Peer 240 235 7 14 475
3 6b Raadschelders, Mike Concordia Peer 240 217 5 16 457
4 8c Herrmanns, Alina TV Schiefbahn 1899 e.V. 224 193 4 15 417
5 3c Stralen, Lukas PSV Moénchengladbach 177 215 7 392
6 9c Reuter, Josephina Remscheider TV 148 158 0 306
Junioren m + w
Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 4c Ozger, Omer Haris PSV Ménchengladbach 274 270 21 25 544
2 6a Kasper, Marek Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 266 258 22 16 524
3 3a Chong, Max Wilhelm Tell Diisseldorf e.V. 258 255 12 24 513
4 10b Dornik, Maximilian PSV Ménchengladbach 255 250 12 22 505
5 11b Kroll, Tessa Remscheider TV 245 233 9 17 478
6 10c Neudorfer, Lea Wilhelm Tell Diisseldorf e.V. 204 183 1 5 387
7 Tc Hamel, Hendrik BSV Dormagen 174 206 6 7 380
Master m
Pl Stn Name Verein 25m  25m 10 9 GES.
1 5a Felder, Norbert Eikamper Bogensch(tzen 280 278 25 28 558
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2 8d Meurer, Michael TSV-Much
3 6¢ Rosenberg, Dirk Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf e.V.
4 11b Dornik, Thomas PSV Ménchengladbach
5 T7c Gahlow, Thorsten BS Opladen e.V.
6 11b Salewski, Rainer SV Jeersdorf
7 12¢ Redlich, Jens BSV Dormagen
8 8b Zborowska, Jorg SSK Kerpen
9 3b Hinrichs, Michael Krefelder SSK
10 5a Gekat, Frank BS Opladen e.V.
11 8d Dr. Niestroj, Reinhard RSG Direne.V.
12 2b Kosbahn, Clemens BoSGi Rhein-Wupper Langenfeld
13 8b Hecker, Martin Rheydter TV 1847
14 6a Wagner, Wolfram Hellerhofer SV
15 6b Thissen, Klaus BoSGi Rhein-Wupper Langenfeld
16 5b Esser, Udo Bogenteam Cdlln e.V.
17 9a Hitten, Peter Rheydter TV 1847
18 5c Hannig, Michael VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
19 7a Imdahl, Rolf RSG Direne.V.
20 3d Schwertmann, Martin TSG 07 Burg Gretesch
21 12d Genz, Holger Saurier BC Altenahr
22 11c Frey, Detlef BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
23 4a Ronzano, Vito Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf
24 5d Frey, Ridiger BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
25 9d Hofsimmer, Michael TSV-Much
26 5d Mohrbach, Peter RSG Direne.V.
27 5d Koppers, Detlef SFB Geldern-Walbeck
28 T7b Hanke, Thomas BTB Beyenburg
29 9a Heil, Guido Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf
30 9c¢ Merker, Thomas Bogenschitzen Troisdorf
31 8a Peters, Michael SSZ Kéln-Wahn
32 9b Boersken, Peter BoSGi Rhein-Wupper Langenfeld
33 8a Flatow, Gerald Bogenschitzen Troisdorf
34 11a Atzorn, Michael PSV Ménchengladbach
35 6b Rodenberg, Holger KKB KdéIn
Master w
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 5b Veitenhansl, Barbara Haaner SV 1881 e.V.
2 12b Schmitt, Maria RSG Diiren e.V.
3 5a Gehlen, Andrea RSG Diiren e.V.
4 9c Hahn-Hentzschel, Christiane PSV Monchengladbach
5 3a Murawsky, Anja Remscheider TV
6 2d Creutzburg, Simone SV Boddiger
7 11d Niestroj, Inge RSG Direne.V.
8 4a Gahlow, Sabine BS Opladen e.V.
9 10a Herrmann, Frank SG Koblenz
10 10d Mauel, Regina KKB KéIn
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Senioren

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 10a Ulenaers, Guy

2 4d Stemmler, Gerd
3 7c Walter, Udo

4 9d Pieres, Johannes
5 7d Wansleben, Klaus
6 8b Barthen, Peter

7 8a Drnec, Winfried
8 4c Geissel, Rainer
9 6c Hendrix, Willi

10 7a Bartkowski, Anton
11 5b Kirberg, Klaus
12 10b Helgers, Dieter

Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf
Solinger Sport Club 95/98 e.V.
SFT St. Tonis

PSV Monchengladbach

PSV Monchengladbach

BSV Dormagen

BSG Neukirchen-Viuyn e.V.

BoSGi Rhein-Wupper Langenfeld

BSG Neukirchen-Viuyn e.V.
BSG Neukirchen-Viuyn e.V.
Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf
BSC Silberpfeil Myhl

13 2a Freund, Jurgen Remscheider TV
14 5c¢ Borgmann, Bernd BTB Beyenburg
Seniorinnen
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 6d Jantzen, Iris Remscheider TV
2 9d Stemmler, Anne Solinger Sport Club 95/98 e.V.
3 8d Kremer, Gudrun PSV Ménchengladbach
4 6a Kirberg, Marlene Bogenschitzen Troisdorf
510a Xenaki, Hannelore RSG Direne.V.
6 6b Freund, Monika Remscheider TV
Herren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 9b Gielen, Ben Concordia Peer
2 T7b Dank, André VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
3 9b Wacker, Marcel PSV Moénchengladbach
4 8b Mispoulier, Kevin Concordia Peer
5 T7b Stichler, Karsten KKB KdéIn
6 8c Mews, Sascha BSV Dormagen
7 12a Banna, Brahim SSK Kerpen

8 4b Zilinski, Thomas

9 7c Thieme, Samuel
10 2c Schneider, Stephan
11 10c Orlich, Jirgen

12 8c Vogel, Thorsten
13 3c Heinen, Christian
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Archery Service Center

TV Schiefbahn 1899 e.V.

SSZ Kdln-Wahn

TV Schiefbahn 1899 e.V.
Solinger Sport Club 95/98 e.V.
Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf e.V.
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14 4d Losse, Uwe

15 5c Steinkrlger, Christian
16 7b Nothen, Christian
17 8b Adams, Sebastian
18 4d Franzgen, Markus
19 9c Wilmeroth, Bjérn

20 13a Plommer, Carsten
21 6¢ Bielarz, Marcin

22 8a Janke, Manuel

23 5d Schéfer, Torsten
24 Ta Ebbinghaus, Hendrik
25 12a Burak, Salim

26 6¢ Schlotmann, Jan
27 10b Zettl, Mario

28 9b Schrotter, Marcel
29 10a Starke, Marius

30 4b Heid, Volker

Damen

Pl Stn Name

Altenkirchener Bogenschiitzen
BS Opladen e.V.

BSG Aachen

Rheydter TV 1847

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
Rheydter TV 1847

VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
SG Koblenz

RSG Diiren e.V.
Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf
Rheydter TV 1847

BSG Aachen

PSV Ménchengladbach
BSV Dormagen
Rheydter TV 1847

RSG Diiren e.V.

Verein

4a Lorenz, Andrea
9c Orlich, Simone
6d Schafer, Tamara
7a Jacob, Sibylle
Korschgen, Claudia
10b Hinrichs, Anke
9a Rasic, Sabine
4c Haus, Natalie
6a Heid, Miriam
Reuter, Yvonne
Jorde, Ina
Wilmeroth, Alina
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Compound Jugend m+w

Pl Stn Name

Artemis Bonn

TV Schiefbahn 1899 e.V.
RSG Direne.V.

SSK Kerpen

Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf e.V.
ViR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
ViR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
RSG Direne.V.
Remscheider TV
Remscheider TV

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl

Verein
1 13d Schiitz, Leon BSC Erftstadt
2 13c Kanters, Lily Krefelder SSK
Compound Junioren m+w
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 14d Nguyen, The-Chuc
2 13c Hahn, Tim
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Remscheider Schiitzenverein von
PSV Moénchengladbach
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Compound Herren

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 11b Conrady, Fabian BC Union Wien
BSC Erftstadt

2 12d Schiitz, Dirk

3 13a Kinjan, Jos

3 12c Winter, Fabian
512b Reuter, Dirk

6 14a van Cruchten, Arno

Compound Damen

Pl Stn Name

De Rozenjagers stein
Wilhelm Tell Dusseldorf e.V.
Remscheider TV

De Rozenjagers stein

Verein

110d Crépl Laferriere, Anne
2 14c Meynen Degryse, Marion
3 14b Walk, Franziska

Compound Master m

Pl Stn Name

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
Concordia Peer
Team Bowjob

Verein

1 13a Meynen Degryse, Alain
1 14c Liebregts, Ad

3 11d Cloudt, Wim

4 12a Jackels, Horst
513d Strohn, Walther
512d Cacciatore, Sasa
7 14a Middendorf, Frank
8 10b Crépa Laferriére, Adrian
9 14b Mansson, Thomas
10 14c Reif, Reinhard

11 14a Schmitz, Wilhelm
12 14c Loer, Feddo

13 13d Radke, Lothar

14 14b Meyer, Leo

15 13b Jorde, Axel

16 13b Mdller, Norbert
17 13a Thrun, Friedhelm
18 12a Kirschnick, Uli

19 14b Veitenhansl, Ralf
20 11c Post, Wolfgang
21 13a Butzen, Ferdi

22 12b Bleckwedel, Ralf
23 14b Schrepfer, Karl
24 14a Boskma, Frits
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Concordia Peer

De Grensschutters Reuver
De Grensschutters Reuver
Rode / Herzogenrath
Krefelder SSK

Rode / Herzogenrath

Solinger Sport Club 95/98 e.V.

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
Rode / Herzogenrath
BSV Eversael

SSK Kerpen

Krefelder SSK

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
Rode / Herzogenrath
Remscheider TV

Rode / Herzogenrath
Krefelder SSK

Krefelder SSK

Haaner SV 1881 e.V.
BSC Rheinberg

SSZ Kdln-Wahn

TV Schiefbahn 1899 e.V.
BVE Swisttal

Willem Tell SC Hoensbroek
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Compound Master w

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 12¢ Jansen, Monika

2 13b Hodzelmans, Annelies
3 12d Cloudt, Nelly

4 11a Lindner, Monika

5 14d Klever, Christa

6 13c Reif, Doris

7 12b Vogel, Renate

8 13b Mansson, Sabina

Blankbogen Herren

Pl Stn Name

Altenkirchener Bogenschltzen
De Grensschutters Reuver

De Grensschutters Reuver
Solinger Sport Club 95/98 e.V.
Solinger Sport Club 95/98 e.V.
BSV Eversael

PSV Monchengladbach

BV Baesweiler

Verein

1 5b Wilhelmi, Rolf Arcus Turku

2 5b Dr. Randhofer, Thomas ESV Landau

3 5¢ Fritsch, Stefan SSK Kerpen

4 T7a Murawsky, Lutz Remscheider TV

5 9a Nolte, Stephan Remscheider TV

6 11a Zils, Jurgen BS Opladen e.V.

7 8d Salewski, Rainer SV Jeersdorf

8 13c Rapsch, Wolfgang Bogenfliisterer Kdln e.V.

9 11c Thelen, Alfred SSK Kerpen

10 11d Hildebrandt, Michael TV Eiche Bad Honnef
Arcus Turku

11 9b Wilhelmi, Eetu

12 4d Richter, Manfred

13 6a Lisowsky, Thomas
14 3d Chrysopoulos, Wajos

Blankbogen Damen

Pl Stn Name

Remscheider Schiitzenverein von
BoSGi Rhein-Wupper Langenfeld
Sport-Bogen-Kompanie Gemiind

Verein

1 10a Jorde, Amelie Remscheider TV

2 11a Acker, Yvonne VSG Rheinhausen e.V.

3 4b Schwandt, Sabine BS Opladen e.V.

4 9d Eimer, Melanie BSV Eversael

5 6b Enders, Ute SSK Kerpen

6 10d Seidel, Carolin Bogenfliisterer Kdln e.V.
VSG Rheinhausen e.V.

7 6d Eimer, Saskia
8 6c Peters, Petra
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13

N e I NN

O 01 OO O O N b O



Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein

1 1d Hackert, Pascal Team Bowjob

2 3a Mews, Alfred BSV Dormagen

3 1c Moller, Heidi BSC Rheinberg

4 1b Kallen, Bianca BSV Dormagen

5 1a Papst, Christian Bogensportgilde Rhein-Wupper e
6 2c Rhode, Bertholt BSC Rheinberg

7 1a Schlabbers, Hermann SFB Geldern-Walbeck

8 3c Wabersich, Iris BSC Rheinberg

9 2a Gutsch, Florian BSV Dormagen

10 2a Rath, Peter Bogensportgilde Rhein-Wupper e
11 1b Springorum, Silvia PSV Moénchengladbach

12 2b Chrysopoulos, Wajos Sport-Bogen-Kompanie Gemiind

Langbogen Herren

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 1a Kroll, Jirgen

2 3d Bergs, Hans-Dieter
3 15a Niehues, Michael

4 1a Linders, Lars

5 1b Metul, Christian

6 1c Kilian, Stephan

7 2d Evertz, Matthias

8 1c Albrecht, Roland

9 3b Poersch, Detlef

10 1b van der Meulen, Michael
11 1b Chrysopoulos, Wajos
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Remscheider TV

VSG Rheinhausen e.V.

SFB Geldern-Walbeck

Willem Tell SC Hoensbroek
BSC Erftstadt

SSZ Koln-Wahn

LTG-Léwen

BSV Dormagen

Solinger Sport Club 95/98 e.V.
Krefelder SSK
Sport-Bogen-Kompanie Gem(ind
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Mannschaft Familie

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

MANNSCHAFT

Familie Schitz

Familie Meynen Degryse

Familie Cloudt

Familie Veitenhansl

Familie Mansson

Familie Dornik

Familie Jorde

Familie Plommer

Familie Gahlow

Familie Kroll

Familie Schwertmann/Creutzburg

Familie Frey

Familie Murawsky

Familie Enders/Fritsch

Familie Hinrichs/Hannig

Familie Schwandt/Zils
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G STN

5 12d
5 13d

3 13a
3 14c

4 11d
4 12d

5 5b
5 14b

1 14b
1 13b

5 11b
5 10b

4 13b
4 10a

5 2b
2 13a

1 Tc
1 4a

2 1a
2 11b

4 3d
4 2

1 1c
1 5&d

4 3a
4 Ta

5 b¢c

3 10b

5 4b
5 11a

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Schiitz, Dirk 562
Schiitz, Leon 560 1122
Meynen Degryse, Alain 565
Meynen Degryse, Marion 548 1113
Cloudt, Wim 561
Cloudt, Nelly 550 1111
Veitenhansl, Barbara 532
Veitenhansl, Ralf 531 1063
Mansson, Thomas 549
Mansson, Sabina 511 1060
Dornik, Thomas 537
Dornik, Maximilian 505 1042
Jorde, Axel 538
Jorde, Amelie 468 1006
Plommer, Lara 525
Plommer, Carsten 473 998
Gahlow, Thorsten 534
Gahlow, Sabine 462 996
Kréll, Jurgen 510
Kroll, Tessa 478 988
Schwertmann, Martin 488
Creutzburg, Simone 478 966
Frey, Detlef 482
Frey, Rudiger 480 962
Murawsky, Anja 478
Murawsky, Lutz 472 950
Fritsch, Stefan 480
Enders, Ute 441 921
Hannig, Michael 491
Hinrichs, Anke 428 919
Schwandt, Sabine 452
Zils, Jurgen 447 899



17 Familie Heid

18 Familie Reuter

19 Familie Kirberg

20 Familie Geisels/Borsten

21 Familie Wilmeroth

22 Familie Eimer

Mannschaft Recurve m + w

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 PSV Mdnchengladbach

2 TV Schiefbahn 1899 e.V.

3 BS Opladen

4 SSK Kerpen

5 Concordia Peer

6 SSC 95/98 e.V.
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6a

4 12b
4 9c

4 A4c
4 9b

1 9c
1 8c

G STN

4c
9b
11b
10b

g N O

9c
7c
10c
8c

W W ww

7c
5a
5c
4a

_ AW =

12a
8b
7a
5c

[$ ¢ BEF e |

9b
8b
7b
6b

W W ww

4d
8c

A O

Heid, David 485
Heid, Miriam 398 883
Reuter, Dirk 558
Reuter, Josephina 306 864
Kirberg, Marlene 427
Kirberg, Klaus 424 851
Geissel, Rainer 444
Boersken, Peter 404 848
Wilmeroth, Bjérn 478
Wilmeroth, Alina 363 841
Eimer, Melanie 448
Eimer, Saskia 364 812
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Ozger, Omer Haris 544
Wacker, Marcel 539
Dornik, Thomas 537 1620
Dornik, Maximilian 505
Orlich, Simone 539
Thieme, Samuel 531
Orlich, Jiirgen 519 1589
Herrmanns, Alina 417
Gahlow, Thorsten 534
Gekat, Frank 530
Steinkruger, Christian 503 1567
Gahlow, Sabine 462
Banna, Brahim 532
Zborowska, Jorg 530
Jacob, Sibylle 501 1563
Fritsch, Stefan 480
Gielen, Ben 550
Mispoulier, Kevin 537
Stinkens, Feel 475 1562
Raadschelders, Mike 457
Stemmler, Gerd 528
Vogel, Thorsten 517
Stemmler, Anne 494 1539



10

11

12

13

14

15

Mannschaft Compound m + w

PL

1 De Grensschutters Reuver

2

RSG Diren

Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf

BSV Dormagen

VIR Fischeln

Rheydter TV 1847

Remscheider TV

BoSGi Rhein-Wupper Langenfeld

BSC-Silberpfeil

BSG Neunkichen-Viuyn e.V.

MANNSCHAFT

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
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8d
12b
5a
7d

6¢c
3c
5d

8c
12¢
8b
9b

7b
5c
6¢c
10b

8b
9a
13a

6d
11b
3a
5a

2b
6b
4c
9b

11c
4d
9c
4c

8a
6¢c
7a

G STN

A~ 00~ O
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14c
11d
13b
12d

10d
10b

Dr. Niestroj, Reinhard 523
Schmitt, Maria 514
Gehlen, Andrea 496 1533
Schéfer, Fabian 481
Rosenberg, Dirk 541
Heinen, Christian 512
Kérschgen, Claudia 468 1521
Mews, Sascha 535
Redlich, Jens 531
Barthen, Peter 451 1517
Schroétter, Marcel 387
Dank, Andrée 547
Hannig, Michael 491
Bielarz, Marcin 469 1507
Hinrichs, Anke 428
Hecker, Martin 505
Huatten, Peter 492
Plommer, Carsten 473 1470
Jantzen, Iris 509
Kroll, Tessa 478
Murawsky, Anja 478 1465
Reuter, Yvonne 374
Kosbahn, Clemens 517
Thissen, Klaus 503
Geissel, Rainer 444 1464
Boersken, Peter 404
Frey, Detlef 482
Franzgen, Markus 482
Wilmeroth, Bjorn 478 1442
Haus, Natalie 411
Drnec, Winfried 445
Hendrix, Willi 438
Bartkowski, Anton 427 1310
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Liebregts, Ad 565
Cloudt, Wim 561
Hodzelmans, Annelies 554 1680
Cloudt, Nelly 550
Crepa Laferriére, Anne 565
Crépa Laferriere, Adrian 549



3 SSC 95/98 e.V.

4 Rode Herzogenrath
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13d

14a
11a
14d

12a
14b
13b

Radke, Lothar

Middendorf, Frank
Lindner, Monika
Klever, Christa

Jackels, Horst
Meyer, Leo
Mdller, Norbert

540

551
547
541

557
538
537

1654

1639

1632



